SHIRE OF BROOME - SCHEDULE OF FEES CHARGES - FOR THE YEAR 2019-2020

q 2018/19 2018/19 2019/20 2019/20 2019/20 A
Fee Re;[;;)i:::lrhle Account Ap[‘fli?::hl e Fee excl. GST Fee incl. GST Fee excl. GST Fee incl. GST % o';i%'::‘:;r"”
(Num) (Num) (Num) (Num) Change
15 - EVENTS
15.049 - ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
Venue Accounts
Father McMahon Sports Field - GST Inclusive BRAC1 117410 v 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% Local Government Act 1995,
$6.16(2)(a)
Joseph Nipper Roe Sports Field - GST Inclusive BRACH 117410 v 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% Local Government Act 1995,
$6.16(2)(a)
Event Permit Fees by category:
Category 1 (1- 120 patrons, where no elements in Events Policy Procedure 3 are required) . efer above N 7700 7700 7700 27,00 0% Local Guvernmn;é\(;lﬁ:;))?:;
Category 1 (1- 120 patrons, where no elements in Events Policy Procedure 3 are required); Local Government Act 1995,
Multiple ions or venues CMs3 refer above N 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00 0% $6.16(2)(a)
Category 2 (1-120 patrons, where any elements in Events Policy Procedure 3 are required) cms3 refer above N 82.50 82.50 82.50 82.50 0% Local Governmn;::;:zg)?:;
Event Application Fees by category:
Category 3 (121 - 500 patrons) cms3 refer above N 112.00 112.00 112.00 112.00 0% Local G""em"‘e";:?s:;?:;
Category 4 (501 - 1,000 patrons) cms3 refer above N 27250 27250 272.50 272.50 0% Local G""em"‘e";:?s:;?:;
Category § (1,001 - 2,500 patrons) cms3 refer above N 545.00, 545.00 545.00 545.00 0% Local G""e'""‘e";::;:;?:;
Category 6 (2,501 - 5,000 patrons) cms3 refer above N 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 0% Local G°"e'""‘e";:§;:§)?:;
Category 7 (5,001 and above patrons) cms3 refer above N 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 0% Local G°"e'""‘e";:§;:§)?:;
Public notification road closure for event (Advertising) cms3 refer above N 330,00 330,00 330,00 330.00 0% Local Govemw‘en;::lazzg)?:;
Late Application F Act 1
ate Application Fee cms3 refer above N 100% Loading 100% Loading 100% Loading 100% Loading 0% Local Government Act (2)?:;
Charitable, Non-profit and C which are based in Shire of Broome and
event held has Free entry CMS3 refer above N 0.00; 0.00
Charitable, Non-profit and C based in Shire of Broome event held has
Entry Fees charged CMS3 refer above N 0.00; 0.00
Venue Hire Fees Exclusive Use - Cable Beach Amphitheatre
Half Day Fee hire rate maximum 6 hours (power included) cms3 113411 v 513.00 564.30 352.50 387.75 31% Local Govemmn;::;:;?:;
Full Day Fee hire rate over 6 hours (power included) cms3 113411 v 640.80 704.88 640.80 704.88 0% Local Govemmn;::;:;?:;
Half Day Fee hire rate maximum 6 hours (power NOT included) cms3 113411 v 282.15 31037 193.86 213.25 31% Local Governmen;::!szzg)?:;
Full Day Fee hire rate over 6 hours (power NOT included) cms3 113411 v 35044 387.68 352.50 387.75 0% Local Govemmen;::lszzg)?:;
Venue Hire Fees Exclusive Use - Town Beach
Half Day Fee hire rate maximum 6 hours (power included) cms3 113413 v 513.00 564.30 352.50 387.75 31% Local Govemmen;::lszzg)?:;
Half Day Fee (06:00-12:00) Min hire rate - (power NOT included) cms3 113413 v 28215, 310.37, 193.86 213.25 31% Local Govemmen;::lszzg)?:;
Full Day Fee hire rate over 6 hours (power included) cms3 113413 v 640.80 704.88 640.80 704.88 0% Local Govemmen;::lszzg)?:;
Full Day Fee (06:00-24:00) - (power NOT included) cMs3 113413 v 35044 387.68 352.50 387.75 0% Local Govemmen;:?s:;?:;
Venue Hire Fees Exclusive Use - Concourse (Male Oval)
Half Day Fee hire rate maximum 6 hours (power included) cMs3 113410 v 282.15 310.37 193.86 213.25 31% Local Govemmen;:?s:;?:;
Half Day Fee (06:00-12:00) Min hire rate - (power included) cMs3 113410 v 513.00 564.30 352.50 387.75 31% Local Govemmen;:?s:;?:;
Full Day Fee hire rate over 6 hours (power included) cMs3 113410 v 640.80 704.88 640.80 704.88 0% Local Govemmen;:?s:;?:;
Full Day Fee (06:00-24:00) - (power NOT included) cMs3 113410 v 35044 387.68 352.50 387.75 0% Local Governmen;:?szzg)?:;
Venue Hire Fees Exclusive Use - Parks & Reserves Exclusive Use
Half Day Fee hire rate maximum 6 hours (power included) cMs3 113410 v 513.00 564.30 352.50 387.75 31% Local Governmen;:?szzg)?:;
Full Day Fee (06:00-24:00) - (power NOT included) cMs3 113410 v 35044 387.68 352.50 387.75 0% Local Governmen;:?szzg)?:;
Full Day Fee hire rate over 6 hours (power included) cMs3 113410 v 640.80 704.88 640.80 704.88 0% Local Governmen;:?szzg)?:;
Half Day Fee (06:00-12:00) Min hire rate - (power NOT included) cMs3 113410 v 282.15 310.37 193.86 213.25 31% Local Governmen;é\?szs)?:;
Venue Hire Fees Exclusive Use - Venue Hire Bond Exclusive Use
Category 1 (1- 120 patrons) cms3 Trust (29) N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% Local Government Act 1995,
$6.16(2)(a)
Category 2 (1- 120 patrons) cms3 Trust (29) N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% Local Government Act 1995,
$6.16(2)(a)
Category 3 (121 - 500 patrons) cms3 Trust (29) N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% Local Government Act 1995,

$6.16(2)(a)
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Category 4 (501 - 1,000 patrons) cMs3 Trust (29) N 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0% Local G““’"me";éﬁ;:;?:;
Category 5 (1,001 - 2,500 patrons) cMs3 Trust (29) N 2,000.00! 2,000.00! 2,000.00 2,000.00 0% Local G""e'"me";:ﬁ;:;?:;
Category 6 (2,501 - 5,000 patrons) cMs3 Trust (29) N 3,000.00! 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 0% Local G""e'"me";:ﬁ;:;?:;
Category 7 (5,001 and above patrons) cms3 Trust (29) N 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 0% Local G""e'"me";:ﬁ;:;?:;
Venue Hire Fees Excluslve Use - Venue Hire Cancellation Fees
14 days prior to the booking cms3 Trust (29) N Full Refund Full Refund Full Refund Full Refund 0% Local G""e'"me";:ﬁ;:;?:;
7 days prior to the booking s st 29) N 0% 0% 0% 0% o Local Government Act 1995,
$6.16(2)(a)
48 for to the booki Act1
8 hours prior o the booking cMs3 Trust (29) N No Refund No Refund No Refund No Refund 0% Local G""e"‘"‘e";e 26(29)?;
Venue Hire Fees Exclusive Use - Speclal Licence Fees
Fireworks Application Fee cms3 refer above N 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 0% Local G""e'""‘e";:?sg)?:;
Venue Hire Fees Exclusive Use - Loading and Allowance
Charitable, Non-profit and Community organisations which are based in Shire of Broome and L ocal Goverment Act 1995
event held has Free entry (excluding sporting seasons, competitions or matches, Civic Centre or CMS3 refer above Y 50% Discount 50% Discount 100% Discount: 100% Discount 100% 6 16(2)(3;
BRAC hire)
Charitable, Non-profit and C: ity based in Shire of Broome event held has Local Goverment Act 1995
Entry Fees charged (excluding sporting seasons, competitions or matches, Civic Centre or BRAC cms3 refer above Y 25% Discount 25% Discount 100% Discount 100% Discount| 300% $6.16(2)(a)
hire)
Local Act1
Events exempted throught Council Decision cMs3 refer above Y 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% oca G°"e'""‘e";6 f‘e(;?:)
Venue Hire Fees Exclusive Use - Additional Event Fees
Filiming Permit - No external liaison required . ofor above N 7700 7700 7700 77,00 o Local Govemmen; :?6 :gii)
N ]

Filming Permit - External liason required cMs3 refer above v 115.00 115.00 115.00 115.00 0% Local Government Act 1995,

$6.16(2)(c)




